• •
• •
• •
• •
.
• •
• •
• •
SIZE
A:   1/123 Merrindale Drive, Croydon South VIC 3136
P:   (03) 8761 6734
E:    sales@ausecotech.com.au
W:  www.ausecotech.com.au
Available in a wide range of shiny or matte reflectors
CUTOUTEFFICACY (Lumens/Watt)
Driver: Archi Flicker-Free Power Factor: >0.95
AES-PS-DL50C35-50W 50W 80 230mmØ x 100mmH 200mmØ
MODEL NO WATTAGE
3K 3500K 3.5K
13°Black Trim BT Custom Colour Trim CT Beam Angle 13°
Triac Dimmable DALI Dimmable DALI
0-10V, Triac or DALI Dimmable
PMMA  Lens Working Temperature Range: -15°C to 40°C
Voltage: AC220-240VLED Type: Citizen/Luminous COB
Beam angles of 13°,24°, 38° or 60° available
Power Series
Die-Cast Aluminium Housing Colour Render Index (CRI): >RA80
FEATURES
OPTIONS
AES-PS-DL12C35-12W 12W 80 95mmØ x 60mmH 80mmØ
AES-PS-DL10C35-10W 10W 80 90mmØ x 60mmH 75mmØ
Beam Angle 60°
AES-PS-DL20C35-20W 20W 80 130mmØ x 72mmH 120mmØ
AES-PS-DL15C35-15W 15W 80 105mmØ x 72mmH 95mmØ
0-10V
WTTRI White Trim
4000K 4K 5000K 5K 0-10V Dimmable
 Please add additional suffix to end of the above Catalogue Number if these options are to be included.
2700K 2.7K 3000K
Available in black, white or custom colour trims
Colour Render Index (CRI): >RA83/92
Available in optional CCT: 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
CRI >RA83 CRI83 CRI >RA92 CRI92 Matte Black Reflector MBR
60°
AES-PS-DL30C35-30W 30W 80 160mmØ x 82mmH 145mmØ
AES-PS-DL40C35-40W 40W 80 180mmØ x 90mmH 160mmØ
Beam Angle 24° 24° Beam Angle 38° 38°
SBR
Shiny Silver Reflector SSR Shiny White Reflector SWR Shiny Yellow Reflector SYR
Matte White Reflector MWR Rose Gold Reflector RGR Shiny Black Reflector